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July

Sun, July 02, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Tue, July 04, 2023 Fourth of July (No Classes) ${category}
Tue, July 04, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, July 04, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, July 05, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, July 06, 2023 All Midwest Showcase ${category}
Thu, July 06, 2023 CMU Summer Music Camp 2023 ${category}
Thu, July 06, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, July 07, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sun, July 09, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Tue, July 11, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, July 11, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, July 12, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, July 13, 2023 Board Meeting ${category}
Thu, July 13, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, July 14, 2023 Athletic Auction ${category}
Sun, July 16, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Mon, July 17, 2023 United Methodist Camp ${category}
Tue, July 18, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, July 18, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, July 19, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, July 20, 2023 Admissions Retreat ${category}
Thu, July 20, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Sun, July 23, 2023 Girl Scouts Camp ${category}
Sun, July 23, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Mon, July 24, 2023 Basketball Individual Camp ${category}
Tue, July 25, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, July 25, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Wed, July 26, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Thu, July 27, 2023 Ashby Hodge Gallery Exhibit ${category}
Fri, July 28, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sat, July 29, 2023 Meeting Alumni Relations ${category}


